Diller-Odell Jr./Sr. High School Survey
Number of Responses
Survey Year | 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Number 117 111 111 111 118

I feel well informed about programs and activities in my school.

Survey Year | 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 23% 22% 31% 31% 33%
A 56% 64% 57% 53% 53%
N 12% 11% 7% 6% 9%
D 8% 3% 5% 7% 4%
SD 1% 1% 1% 3% 1%
The school has clear, consistent rules for student behavior.
Survey Year | 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 35% 32% 38% 40% 40%
A 46% 45% 49% 43% 41%
N 12% 14% 6% 8% 12%
D 5% 6% 5% 7% 6%

SD

2%

4%

2%

2%

1%




Teachers regularly communicate with my parents about my progress.

Survey Year | 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 11% 11% 9% 8% 9%
A 43% 50% 50% 45% 48%
N 26% 23% 23% 39% 32%
D 19% 12% 15% 4% 8%
SD 2% 4% 4% 4% 3%
My school values student input on school decisions.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 8% 17% 21% 24% 14%
A 38% 44% 48% 42% 52%
N 21% 24% 16% 21% 14%
D 25% 12% 12% 8% 13%
SD 9% 3% 4% 5% 7%

There is a smooth transition for students from elementary school to Jr./Sr. High School.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 21% 24% 31% 35% 35%
A 50% 46% 45% 40% 46%
N 25% 23% 19% 20% 12%
D 3% 6% 5% 5% 4%
SD 2% 1% 1% 0% 3%




Students treat each other with respect in my school.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 7% 7% 7% 3% 8%
A 26% 30% 39% 35% 36%
N 29% 20% 21% 31% 27%
D 23% 27% 23% 20% 13%
SD 15% 16% 11% 11% 16%

Administration supports teachers in maintaining classroom order and with discipline

concerns.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 19% 14% 25% 20% 22%
A 62% 62% 56% 62% 49%
N 15% 20% 14% 13% 19%
D 4% 5% 5% 4% 7%
SD 0% 0% 1% 2% 3%
My school is clean and well maintained.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 31% 27% 34% 48% 36%
A 46% 54% 51% 39% 49%
N 15% 7% 7% 11% 9%
D 5% 11% 6% 1% 3%
SD 3% 1% 1% 1% 3%




My school is a positive place to be.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 14% 16% 28% 23% 19%
A 54% 42% 44% 49% 49%
N 23% 27% 14% 15% 20%
D 7% 10% 9% 6% 7%
SD 3% 5% 5% 7% 5%
Teachers strive to meet my educational needs.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 29% 26% 36% 31% 30%
A 52% 54% 51% 50% 53%
N 13% 14% 5% 13% 11%
D 3% 5% 6% 5% 4%
SD 3% 0% 1% 1% 2%
My school does a good job of teaching the core academic subjects.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 29% 28% 44% 32% 30%
A 56% 55% 46% 52% 53%
N 12% 14% 7% 13% 11%
D 2% 1% 3% 3% 3%
SD 1% 2% 0% 0% 3%




Drug and alcohol abuse is a problem among the youth in our community.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 10% 4% 5% 14% 8%
A 14% 19% 8% 14% 19%
N 22% 25% 29% 30% 31%
D 27% 25% 39% 25% 27%
SD 26% 27% 19% 17% 15%
I look forward to going to school.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 15% 7% 10% 8% 8%
A 29% 33% 47% 34% 34%
N 32% 29% 17% 26% 32%
D 14% 15% 15% 16% 11%
SD 10% 15% 11% 16% 15%
I am well prepared for the Statewide Assessments I am required to take.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 11% 10% 19% 22% 11%
A 52% 53% 55% 48% 54%
N 21% 27% 21% 22% 20%
D 13% 9% 5% 4% 11%

SD

3%

1%

0%

4%

4%




I am treated with respect by school personnel.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 28% 26% 37% 38% 32%
A 53% 53% 50% 38% 51%
N 12% 15% 7% 19% 10%
D 4% 3% 2% 4% 4%
SD 3% 3% 4% 1% 3%
My school provides a safe environment in which I can learn.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 27% 24% 38% 37% 34%
A 54% 55% 51% 52% 45%
N 10% 17% 6% 5% 16%
D 8% 1% 4% 6% 2%
SD 1% 3% 1% 0% 3%

My school provides opportunities of understanding ethnic, racial, cultural, and social

differences.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 20% 18% 23% 25% 21%
A 42% 49% 53% 43% 40%
N 22% 28% 16% 23% 28%
D 14% 5% 5% 6% 5%
SD 3% 1% 2% 3% 6%




Technology and computers are an important part of my school learning experience.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 38% 51% 57% 62% 48%
A 45% 39% 38% 30% 39%
N 13% 9% 4% 5% 7%
D 3% 1% 1% 1% 2%
SD 0% 0% 1% 2% 4%
I receive a variety of well-balanced meals from the school food program.
Survey Year 2012-2013
SA 9%
A 18%
N 25%
D 21%
SD 27%
(Question eliminated in 2013-2014)
The IAP time is beneficial to me.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 31% 51% 44% 58% 43%
A 26% 12% 25% 22% 32%
N 38% 32% 31% 18% 18%
D 3% 4% 0% 1% 0%
SD 1% 2% 0% 1% 7%




Power School provides me with useful information.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 58% 60% 68% 64% 55%
A 34% 33% 29% 31% 36%
N 8% 6% 3% 4% 6%
D 0% 0% 0% 1% 0%
SD 0% 0% 0% 0% 3%
The Diller-Odell website provides me with useful information.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 26% 28% 32% 31% 36%
A 51% 43% 45% 42% 41%
N 18% 23% 15% 24% 18%
D 4% 3% 4% 1% 2%
SD 1% 3% 5% 2% 3%

Participation in school activities is an important aspect of my educational program.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 38% 41% 35% 41% 41%
A 46% 41% 53% 42% 35%
N 12% 12% 6% 12% 16%
D 3% 5% 5% 2% 5%
SD 1% 2% 1% 3% 3%




All students are accepted by others in my school.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 3% 8% 8% 7% 12%
A 32% 28% 39% 39% 39%
N 34% 21% 22% 24% 24%
D 22% 27% 26% 16% 13%
SD 9% 16% 5% 14% 12%
The counseling and guidance services are meeting my needs.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
SA 56% 22% 40% 40% 34%
A 22% 46% 38% 39% 45%
N 18% 28% 17% 19% 10%
D 3% 5% 5% 1% 5%
SD 1% 0% 1% 1% 6%

I have access to the Internet at home or through a computer outside of the school.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
Yes 93% 91% 92% 92% 95%
No 7% 9% 8% 8% 5%




Students are often given the grades A, B, C, D and F to denote the quality of their work.
Suppose the Diller-Odell School, and the various factors that contribute to it were graded
the same way. How would you grade each of the following?

Overall Quality of Diller-Odell Schools.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
A 42% 36% 52% 53% 53%
B 41% 41% 35% 32% 34%
C 13% 20% 9% 9% 10%
D 4% 3% 4% 3% 2%
F 0% 1% 0% 3% 1%
Overall quality of the schools in our state as a whole.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
A 39% 22% 24% 29% 28%
B 40% 51% 52% 44% 48%
C 19% 22% 18% 22% 16%
D 2% 4% 4% 3% 5%
F 0% 2% 2% 2% 3%




Diller-Odell Staff Members.

Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
A 62% 36% 50% 55% 56%
B 30% 41% 31% 28% 32%
C 5% 20% 13% 14% 7%
D 3% 4% 5% 2% 2%
F 0% 0% 1% 1% 3%
Diller-Odell Administration.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
A 62% 43% 53% 58% 56%
B 28% 42% 38% 28% 33%
C 3% 9% 6% 11% 7%
D 3% 3% 1% 1% 2%
F 3% 3% 2% 2% 2%
Diller-Odell Curriculum.
Survey Year 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015 | 2015-2016 | 2016-2017
A 60% 35% 47% 48% 49%
B 29% 42% 39% 36% 37%
C 9% 19% 14% 12% 11%
D 2% 2% 0% 2% 0%
F 0% 2% 1% 2% 3%




Jr./Sr. High Survey Qualitative Questions

1) Please list something you believe Diller-Odell Schools do extremely well?

2) If you were to recommend one change that would improve Diller-Odell Schools, what would
that change be?

3) Other Comments or something you wished would have been asked?



